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P76

Drop-in anchor

FM

FM1951, FM1952, FM1953

Drop-in anchor

Carbon steel

Electro-galvanized

Install flush or below the base surface to 

prevent rotation of the structral design

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Type: 

· Material: 

· Surface: 

· Application: 

Available size (Metric)

M6

M8

M10

M12

M14

M16

M20

Size

8

10

12

16

18

20

24

25

30

40

50

55

60

80

Drop-in anchor consists of an internal expander plug, a hollow sleeve that features a slotted and expandable skirt at one 

end, and a threaded fastener at the other end. It is used to install construction element flush or below the base surface.

Available size (Inch / imperial)

1/4"

3/8"

1/2"

Size

3/8"

1/2"

5/8"

1"

1-9/16"

2"

Max recommend 
load (Lbs.)

450

1300

1800

Ref. No.

P7601 (ISO)

P7603 (ISO)

P7604 (ISO)

Length 
L (mm)

Dia 
d (mm)

Ref. No.

P7621 (ISO)

P7622 (FM) 

P7623 (FM)

P7624 (FM)

P7625 (ISO)

P7626 (ISO)

P7627 (ISO)

Max recommend
load (N)

2440

3200

4200

5900

7000

8800

12000

Length Dia

L d


