

## **Drop-in anchor**

Drop-in anchor consists of an internal expander plug, a hollow sleeve that features a slotted and expandable skirt at one end, and a threaded fastener at the other end. It is used to install construction element flush or below the base surface.



- · Certificate: FM
- · Standard: FM1951, FM1952, FM1953
- Type: Drop-in anchor
- Material: Carbon steel

FM

- Surface: Electro-galvanized
- Application: Install flush or below the base surface to prevent rotation of the structral design

VdS

(LPCB)



## Available size (Inch / imperial)

Size	Length	Dia	Max recommend load (Lbs.)	Ref. No.
	L	d		
1/4"	1"	3/8"	450	P7601 (ISO)
3/8"	1-9/16"	1/2"	1300	P7603 (ISO)
1/2"	2"	5/8"	1800	P7604 (ISO)

## Available size (Metric)

Size	Length L (mm)	Dia d (mm)	Max recommend load (N)	Ref. No.
M6	25	8	2440	P7621 (ISO)
M8	30	10	3200	P7622 (FM)
M10	40	12	4200	P7623 (FM)
M12	50	16	5900	P7624 (FM)
M14	55	18	7000	P7625 (ISO)
M16	60	20	8800	P7626 (ISO)
M20	80	24	12000	P7627 (ISO)

